

MMGSJ-SC अक्षरानुमरपत्रकोटिप्रसंग में वा ३४
-5. **Schedule XIV-Form No 134**
एक स्तंभ नामांकित एवं तादृश प्रमाणों के साथ
राज्य सरकार नामांकी संख्या - २१-SBD/२०१७-२०
राज्य सरकार नामांकी संख्या - ६२५६९
आयु प्रमाणों के आधार पर निर्धारित - ०७.०७.२०१७
कार्य प्रमाणों के निर्धार - ०८.०५.२०२० -
संबंधित की वीर फन प्रविष्टि. **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

मापि पुस्तक की संख्या - ७३१/२०१७-२०

Ind on A/c bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of cost
(1/1)					Construction of
					benon mark de
					all comp
0.80km					vide tm BP (5)
					@ 35080.00/km
					Rs-28,064=00
(2/2)					clearing and
					grading Road
					land de
					all comp
0.32Ha					vide tm BP (2)
					@ 49,739.47/ha
					Rs-15,917=00
(3/3)					Construction of
					embankment with
					material obtained
					for borrow pits lead
					Up to 100m de
					all comp
1892.34m ³					vide tm BP (13)
					@ 155.67/m ³
					Rs-2,94,581=00
(4/4)					Construction of
					embankment with
					material obtained

Continuation

Rs-3,38,562=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
From borrow pit lead up to 100m to 1000m - do all comp.					
494.92 m ³ vide TM B P - (13)					
@ 187.92/m ³					
Rs- 93005 = 00					
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade and earth shoulder with approved material - do					
all comp					
524.03 m ³ vide TM B P - (13)					
@ 187.92/m ³					
Rs- 98476 = 00					
(6/6) Construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded material - do all comp					
650.246 m ³ vide TM B P - (10)					
@ 3918.66/m ³					
Rs- 2548093 = 00					
(7/7) Placing, spreading and Compacting W.B.M. gr etc - do					

Continuation

Rs- 30,78,136 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all Comp					
225.60 m ³ wide m B P - (10)					
@ 4249.92/m ³					
					Rs-10,46,332=00
(8/8) p/v and applying primer coat - for all Comp					
3021.495 m ² wide m B P - (11)					
@ 55.71/m ²					
					Rs-1,68,327=00
(9/9) p/v and applying tack coat with Bituman emulsion					
Rs-1 - for all Comp					
3021.495 m ² wide m B P - (14)					
@ 18.90/m ²					
					Rs-57,106=00
(10/10) p/v, laying and rolling of close graded Benmix surfacing material - for all Comp					
3021.495 m ² wide m B P - (14)					
@ 260.93/m ²					
					Rs-788,399=00

Continuation

Rs-5,68,300=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 11	Pl/and fixing of typical m.m.G sy information sign board with logo do all comp. 2 NOS vide TMB P-14				
	@ 12,021.27/each				
	Rs 24,043.00				
(12) 12	Pl/and fixing Citizen information board of m.m.G sy project board do all comp				
	2 NOS vide TMB P-14				
	@ 12,021.27/each				
	Rs 24,043.00				
(13) 13	Pl/and fixing of retro reflector chequered Cautionary mandatory do all comp.				
	2 NOS vide TMB P-14				
	@ 10,055.43/each				
	Rs 20,111.00				
(14) 14	Pl/and fixing of recto reflector Cautionary, mand-				

Continuation

Rs 52,24,475.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
atony and inform					
Motor Sign-board					
- do all Comp.					
1 NOS vide TMB P- (15)					
@ 10,055.43/each					
Rs 10,055.200					
(15/15) p/v and erecting					
dissection and					
place identification					
- do all Comp					
3 NOS vide TMB P- (15)					
@ 12,736.58/each					
Rs 38,210.00					
(16/16) p/v ordinary k.m					
Stone (breast)					
- do all Comp					
1 NOS vide TMB P- (15)					
@ 2,508.06/each					
Rs 2,508.00					
(17/17) p/v 200m Stone					
(breast) RCC grade					
M 1.5 - do all					
Comp job					
4 NOS vide TMB P- (15)					
@ 681.16/each					
Rs 2,725.00					

Continuation

Rs 52,77,973.00

